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$429,500

1,908 sq ft
3 bedrooms
2 baths

2004 Norway Lake Road
Pine River MN 56474

Waterfront: Norway

Status: Pending

Description:

Norway Brook — A flock of geese bank over the west shore with landing gear down — settling gently in front of this tasteful
3BR/2BA waterfront home. With over 1,900 SF of fashionable living space, you'll appreciate the open floor plan. A four
season brookside room, extended utility room, custom kitchen w/appliance upgrades, a massive center island, colorful
backsplash, custom cabinets and warm, inviting living room with a gas fireplace — all creating a “welcome home”
atmosphere.

Additional Details:

Year Built 2020

Lot Acres 2.11

Lot Dimensions 130x680x129x687
Garage Stalls 2

School District 2174

Taxes $382

Taxes with Assessments  $448

Tax Year 2024

Additional Features:

Fuel: Natural Gas Heat: Forced Air

Driving Directions:

From the stoplights on #371 go 4 blocks north then right on C.R. 42 to Murray Avenue then 2 blocks east to Norway Lake Road then
left to #2004 on right.
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